Terms of Use

Updated 8/7/23

Agree to Terms of Use:

Please read these Terms of Use carefully before accessing or using The Bold Mama Co.™. By accessing or using The Bold Mama Co.™, you acknowledge and agree to comply with these Terms of Use. You must be at least 18 years or older to use The Bold Mama Co.™. If you do not agree to these Terms, you may not access or use The Bold Mama Co.™. The following disclaimer also applies to all forms of electronic communications, including but not limited to comments, emails, and social media interactions, related to The Bold Mama Co.™.

Authorized Use:

Visitors to The Bold Mama Co.[™] are granted limited access to view the content for personal, non-commercial purposes. You may share excerpts or links to The Bold Mama Co.[™] content provided that proper credit is given to its author(s).

Content and Information:

The content provided is for general informational and entertainment purposes only. While The Bold Mama Co.™ owner and contributors strive to provide accurate and up-to-date information, no guarantee is made regarding the accuracy, completeness, or reliability of the information presented. The content may be subject to change without prior notice.

Professional Advice:

The content on The Bold Mama Co.[™] is not intended to be a substitute for professional advice. The Bold Mama Co.[™] owner and contributors are not professionals in any field unless explicitly stated. Always seek the advice of qualified professionals, such as doctors or therapists, for specific concerns or situations related to your personal well-being, health, or any other area requiring professional expertise.

User Conduct:

By accessing or using The Bold Mama Co.™, you agree to abide by the following guidelines:

- a) You shall not engage in any activity that may interfere with or disrupt the functioning of The Bold Mama Co.™ or its associated services.
- b) You shall not attempt to gain unauthorized access to any part of The Bold Mama Co.™, its systems, or any connected networks.
- c) You shall not engage in any form of illegal, abusive, or harmful behavior, including but not limited to the distribution of malware, spam, or offensive content.
- d) You shall not use The Bold Mama Co.™ for any commercial purposes without prior written consent from the owner.
- e) You shall not post or transmit any content that infringes upon the intellectual property rights or privacy of others.
- f) You shall not impersonate any person or entity or misrepresent your affiliation with any person or entity.

Comments and User-Generated Content:

The Bold Mama Co.™ may allow users to submit comments or other forms of user-generated content. The views and opinions expressed in such content are those of the individual authors and do not necessarily reflect the views or opinions of the Blog owner or contributors. The Bold Mama Co.™ owner reserves the right to moderate, edit, or remove any user-generated content that violates The Bold Mama

Co.™'s guidelines or Terms of Use. This may include but is not limited to comments containing offensive, abusive, or spam content.

Intellectual Property:

The Bold Mama Co.™ and its content, including but not limited to articles, blog posts, images, graphics, and logos, are protected by copyright law and other applicable intellectual property rights. Unless explicitly stated, you may not reproduce, distribute, modify, or sell any of The Bold Mama Co.™'s content without prior written consent from The Bold Mama Co.™ owner.

Third-Party Websites and Links:

The Bold Mama Co.™ may contain links to third-party websites or resources. These links are provided for convenience and informational purposes only. The Bold Mama Co.™ owner and contributors have no control over the content, nature, or availability of these external sites or resources. The inclusion of any links does not imply endorsement or affiliation with the linked website. You acknowledge and agree that The Bold Mama Co.™ owner and contributors are not responsible for the content or availability of any external websites or resources.

Disclaimer of Liability:

The Bold Mama Co.™ owner and contributors shall not be liable for any errors, omissions, or damages arising from the use of The Bold Mama Co.™ or reliance on its content. You acknowledge and agree to use The Bold Mama Co.™ at your own risk.

Modifications and Updates:

The Bold Mama Co.™ owner reserves the right to modify, update, or change these Terms of Use without prior notice. Any changes will be effective immediately. It is your responsibility to review these Terms of Use periodically for any updates or changes.

If you have any questions or concerns about the Terms of Use within The Bold Mama Co.™, please feel free to reach out to me directly at theboldmamaco@gmail.com.